GULLYRACING
10 MAGGIO 2021

PROVE LIBERE MOTO

RIEPILOGO CRONO COMPARATIVA GRUPPO SBK 2
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CONDUTTORE

FASULO Agostino
BRENTALI Manuel
D'ESTE Niccolo’
MASSOLINI Graziano
COLOMBI Stefano
BORSERIO Guido
RAGANA Cristian
BAUGARTNER Egon
VOLPIN Fabio
CAROLI Franco
PEZZETTI Alberto
PIAZZI Ivo

ROMANO Gianni
VEZZARI Marco
NORIS Mario Francesco
CORRENDO Silvano
RAGAZZINI Claudio
REGGIANI Flavio
RIZZI Roberto

NESI Michele Roberto
GANDOLFI Marco
MARCHESE Marco
RINALDI Sergio Giacomo
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NAZ TEAM
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TEMPO DISTACCO
14'42.047 149.849 Km/h
14'42.945 0.898
14'53.171 11.124
14'56.103 14.056
14'56.950 14.903
14'59.358 17.311
14'59.694 17.647
15'04.044 21.997
15'06.570 24.523
15'06.745 24.698
15'10.721 28.674
15'13.685 31.638
15'16.691 34.644
15'32.339 50.292
15'36.715 54.668
15'41.551 59.504
15'41.735 59.688
15'45.692 1'03.645
15'46.451 1'04.404
12'40.828 1 GIRO
14'08.918 1 GIRO

8'41.603 3 GIRI

9'04.955 3 GIRI

VEL GIRO VELOCE

295.8
286.4
283.4
284.9
273.4
284.2
269.3
289.5
276.2
276.2
281.9
266.0
287.2
281.2
276.9
268.6
264.0
266.0
250.0
291.8
291.1
281.2
279.7

2'04.712
2'04.150
2'06.274
2'06.892
2'07.647
2'07.752
2'07.259
2'07.268
2'07.905
2'08.480
2'08.173
2'09.382
2'08.667
2'11.880
2'12.015
2'13.942
2'13.345
2'12.666
2'13.740
2'06.093
2'13.936
2'08.326
2'14.986
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| GIRO VELOGE

8° BRENTALI Manuel

2'04.150 152.090Km/h ‘
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